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DHSS and DAC have collaborated to form a Public Health Workgroup, and subsequent sub-
committees, to develop a consensus of priorities for the delivery of public health in Missouri 
that is focused on the role of governmental public health agencies.  It is anticipated to be a 
facilitated 15 month long project with subcommittees assisting.  A work agenda has been 
developed, and recruiting was conducted earlier in the year, with a May 29th deadline.  
Below is the list of participants representing the various regions.  Additional members will 
be recruited for sub-committees after the initial planning meeting on September 4. 

Participant  Region/Agency 
Bert Malone Bert_Malone@kcmo.org  A--KCHD 
Jodi Waltman WaltmJ@lpha.mopublic.org  I--Phelps/Maries 
Stephanie Browning SKBrowni@gocolumbiamo.com  F--Columbia/Boone 
Kelley Vollmar vollmk@lpha.mopublic.org  C--Jefferson 
Audrey Gough GoughA@lpha.mopublic.org  B--Shelby 
Debra Bradley dbradley@ci.st-joseph.mo.us  H--City St. Joseph 
Debbie Pleimling PleimD@lpha.mopublic.org  E--Stoddard 
Michelle Morris MorriM@lpha.mopublic.org  D -- Polk 
Tracy Hardcastle HardcT@lpha.mopublic.org  G – Wright 
Becky Hunt HuntR@lpha.mopublic.org  DAC Chair 
Nick Hughey HugheN2@lpha.mopublic.org  DAC Vice Chair 
Harold Kirbey Harold.Kirbey@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
Jo Anderson Jo.Anderson@health.mo.gov DHSS 
Mindy Laughlin Mindy.Laughlin@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
Steve Cramer Steve.Cramer@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
Cherri Baysinger Cherri.Baysinger@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
Kerri Tesreau Kerri.Tesreau@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
Lisa Brown Lisa.Brown@health.mo.gov  DHSS 
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